
Emp. Code 
Name 

Designation 
Department 

O PHFL 

Location 

|DOB 
DOJ 

Basic 

HRA 

PH1209 

Hemanth kumar 

Sales 
Risk Management 
Bangalore - Zonal Office 
20/11/1996 

21/09/2023 

Description 

General Allowance 
Statutory Bonus 

GROSS PAY 

PHFL HOME LOANS AND SERVICES LIMITED 

Rate 

16,265 

7,792 
6,740 

1,355 

2nd Floor, Antriksh Bhawan 22,Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi -110001 

Earnings 

32,152 

Monthly 

Payslip for the month of May 2025 

16.265 

7,792 
6,740 

1,355 

32,152 

Payable Days 

Arrear Total 

Bank Name 
Bank A/c No. 
IFSC Code 

ESI No. 
31.00|Aadhaar No 

1,355 

PF No. 

32,152 

UAN NO. 

16,.265| Provident Fund 
7,792 Professional Tax 
6,740 

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 
9914809914 

KKBKOO08297 

PYKRPO536170000013361 

101315527695 

759624593742 

Deductions 
Description 

GROSS DEDUCTION 

PAN ANRPH6725M 

NET PAY 

Amount 

1.952 
200 

2,152 

30000 



Emp. Code 
Name 

Designation 
Department 
Location 

DOB 

O PHFL 

|DOJ 

Basic 
HRA 

PH1209 

Hemanth kumar 
Sales 
Risk Management 
Bangalore- Zonal Office 

20/11/1996 
21/09/2023 

Description 

|General Allowance 
Statutory Bonus 

GROSS PAY 

PHFL HOME LOANS AND SERVICES LIMITED 

Rate 

16,265 
7,792 
6,740 

1,355 

Earnings 

2nd Floor, Antriksh Bhawan 22,Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi -110001 

32,152 

Monthly 

Payslip for the month of June 2025 

16,265 
7,792 
6,740 

1,355 

32,152 

Payable Days 

Arrear Total 

Bank Name 

ESI No. 
31.00|Aadhaar No 

1,355 

Bank Alc No. 

IFSC Code 
PF No. 

32,152 

UAN No. 

16.265|Provident Fund 
7,792 Professional Tax 

6,740 

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 

914809914 

KKBKO008297 

PYKRPO05361 70000013361 

101315527695 

759624593742 

Deductions 

Description 

GROSS DEDUCTION 

PAN ANRPH6725M 

NET PAY 

Amount 

,952 
200 

2.152 

30000 



Emp. Code 

Name 

O PHFL 

Designation Sales 

Location 

DOB 

Department Risk Management 

DOJ 

PH1209 

Hemanth kumar 

Basic 
HRA 

Description 

Bangalore- Zonal Office 
20/11/1996 
21/09/2023 

General Allowance 

Statutory Bonus 

GROSS PAY 

PHFL HOME LOANS AND SERVICES LIMITED 
2nd Floor, Antriksh Bhawan 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi -110001 

Payslip for the month of July 2025 

Rate 

16,265 

7,792 
6,740 
1,355 

Earnings 

32,152 

Monthly 
16,265 
7,792 
6,740 

1,355 

32,152 

Payable Days 

Arrear Total 

Bank Name 

Bank Ac No. 
IFSC Code 

ESI No. 
31.00Aadhaar No 

6,740 
1,355 

PF No. 

32,152 

UAN No. 

16,265 Provident Fund 
7.792|Professional Tax 

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 

9914809914 

KKBKOO08297 

PYKRPO05361 70000013361 

101315527695 

759624593742 

Deductions 
Description 

GROSS DEDUCTION 

PAN ANRPH6725M 

NET PAY 

Amount 

,952 
200 

2,152 

30000 


